Sail an ene of the world’s icanic linexs

17 nights Fly Stay & Cruise Package from only $3,895 pp rwin suare

Departing Perth 25" January 2014
Flight from Perth to Cape Town flying South African Airlines
02 nights 4* hotel in Cape Town
15 nights Cruise onboard Queen Mary 2 from Cape Town to Fremantle
Highlights include — Cape Town — Durban — Mauritius
All airport & port taxes included

(Transfers not included but can be arranged for an additional cost)
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Queen Mary 2: Luxury Ocean Liner

Queen Mary 2 is the most magnificent ocean liner ever built. Her every detail harkens to the Golden Age of Ocean Travel, while providing
one of the most modern travel experiences on earth. From bow to stern, discover 14 spacious decks on which to relax and unwind; to
indulge in pleasures and pursuits you never normally have time for. Opulent public areas, extravagant dining rooms, ballrooms, theatres,
lounges...even the only Planetarium at sea. But words can only do such a lady so much justice. For to truly revel in the grandeur that is

Queen Mary 2, you must sail with her.

(] five times longer than Cunard's first ship, Britannia (230 ft.)

(] 113 feet longer than the original Queen Mary

(] more than twice as long as the Washington Monument is tall (550 ft.)

[ 147 feet longer than the Eiffel Tower is tall (984 ft.)

[ more than 3% times as long as Westminster's Tower (Big Ben) is high (310 ft.)
(] only 117 feet shorter than the Empire State Building is tall (1248 ft.)

[ more than three times as long as St. Paul's Cathedral is tall (366 ft.)

[ as long as 41 double-decker London buses (31% ft. each)

(] Queen Mary 2's whistle is audible for 10 miles
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Cruise

Highlights....
CRUISE ITINERARY
Tuesday, 28 January 2014 Cape Town, South Africa 17:00
Wednesday, 29 January 2014 At Sea -- --
Thursday, 30 January 2014 Durban, South Africa 09:00 18:00
Friday, 31 January 2014 At Sea -- --
Saturday, 01 February 2014 At Sea -- --
Sunday, 02 February 2014 At Sea -- --
Monday, 03 February 2014 Mauritius 08:00 17:00

Tuesday, 04 February 2014 At Sea -- --
Wednesday, 05 February 2014 At Sea == ==
Thursday, 06 February 2014 At Sea -- --

Friday, 07 February 2014 At Sea -- --
Saturday, 08 February 2014 At Sea -- --
Sunday, 09 February 2014 At Sea -- --
Monday, 10 February 2014 At Sea -- --

Tuesday, 11 February 2014 At Sea == ==
Wednesday, 12 February 2014 Fremantle, Australia 08:00 --



Included Hotel Stays...
Cabin Options...

2 nights 4* Hotel in Cape Town
Interior from $3,895pp

Terms & Conditions.

Pricing is correct as of February 01, 2013, all offers are subject to
availability and may be withdrawn without notice.
Accommodation and airline is at the discretion of Bicton
Travel/Cruisefinder.com.au. Other conditions may apply.

FOR BOOKINGS AND MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT
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- Bicton Travel

BICTON TRAVEL AND CRUISE CENTRE
Bicton Central Cnr Canning Hwy & Petra St
BICTON WA 6157
AUSTRALIA
PH: (08) 9339 0277
info@bictontravel.com.au

www.bictontravel.com.au



